
Muitas 

nodoklis
Akcīzes nodoklis

4 182 675,06 57 815,65

4 260 495,79 292 753,32

4 149 696,60 608 601,71

4 060 322,63 361 861,30

4 205 887,95 188 570,03

3 606 028,13 166 252,75

3 705 902,27 126 023,88

5 140 670,33 142 484,04

4 709 472,22 106 520,27

5 283 926,68 109 718,38

4 899 672,33 57 027,03

4 124 149,71 102 736,26

52 328 899,70 2 320 364,62

Latvijas muitas statistikaForma
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no 01.01.2018. līdz 31.12.2018.

Mēnesis Kopā: PVN

janvāris 10 651 897,13 6 411 406,42

februāris 8 699 104,39 4 145 855,28

marts 8 872 490,63 4 114 192,32

aprīlis 11 272 949,91 6 850 765,98

maijs 11 337 697,70 6 943 239,72

jūnijs 10 407 081,43 6 634 800,55

jūlijs 12 279 716,63 8 447 790,48

augusts 11 761 867,50 6 478 713,13

septembris 9 724 885,77 4 908 893,28

oktobris 11 879 777,97 6 486 132,91

novembris 10 562 429,99 5 605 730,63

decembris 9 635 250,09 5 408 364,12

Kopā: 127 085 149,14 72 435 884,82




